

Concord Painesville Townships Resurfacing Project - 2022
LCE Project No. 2021-015
Bid Opening February 8, 2022

Item	Barbicas Construction Co Inc			Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.		Karvo Companies Inc		Ronyak Paving, Inc		Specialized Construction Inc	
	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
PROPOSAL SHEET											
1 - 202 - Curb and Gutter Removed - FT	510.00	\$5.00	\$2,550.00	\$6.00	\$3,060.00	\$17.50	\$8,925.00	\$10.00	\$5,100.00	\$5.00	\$2,550.00
2 - 251 - Partial Depth Repair (441) - SY	4,410.00	\$16.65	\$73,426.50	\$24.00	\$105,840.00	\$18.00	\$79,380.00	\$32.00	\$141,120.00	\$22.00	\$97,020.00
3 - 252 - Full Depth Pavement Sawing - FT	812.00	\$2.35	\$1,908.20	\$3.00	\$2,436.00	\$1.00	\$812.00	\$2.25	\$1,827.00	\$1.00	\$812.00
4 - 407 - Non-Tracking Tack Coat - GAL	3,085.00	\$2.50	\$7,712.50	\$2.00	\$6,170.00	\$2.10	\$6,478.50	\$2.25	\$6,941.25	\$2.00	\$6,170.00
5 - 422 - Single Chip Seal, Type A, As Per Plan - SY	19,805.00	\$3.00	\$59,415.00	\$3.50	\$69,317.50	\$3.50	\$69,317.50	\$3.25	\$64,366.25	\$3.50	\$69,317.50
6 - 441 - Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan - CY	1,591.00	\$135.00	\$214,785.00	\$150.00	\$238,650.00	\$139.00	\$221,149.00	\$145.00	\$230,695.00	\$150.00	\$238,650.00
7 - 441 - Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan - CY	1,046.00	\$185.00	\$193,510.00	\$160.00	\$167,360.00	\$168.00	\$175,728.00	\$170.00	\$177,820.00	\$200.00	\$209,200.00
8 - 609 - Combination Curb and Gutter, Type 3 - FT	510.00	\$30.00	\$15,300.00	\$37.00	\$18,870.00	\$33.00	\$16,830.00	\$44.00	\$22,440.00	\$34.00	\$17,340.00
9 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$49,490.00	\$49,490.00	\$35,999.00	\$35,999.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
10 - 617 - Compacted Aggregate - CY	115.00	\$80.00	\$9,200.00	\$90.00	\$10,350.00	\$95.00	\$10,925.00	\$125.00	\$14,375.00	\$140.00	\$16,100.00
11 - 623 - Construction Layout and Surveying - LUMP	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,774.50	\$3,774.50	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,722.50	\$20,722.50	\$51,966.55	\$51,966.55	\$26,820.00	\$26,820.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
13 - 875 - Longitudinal Joint Adhesive - LBS	2,015.00	\$2.00	\$4,030.00	\$2.00	\$4,030.00	\$0.68	\$1,370.20	\$2.00	\$4,030.00	\$1.00	\$2,015.00
14 - 897 - Pavement Planing - Fine Planing, Type A - SY	43,745.00	\$2.60	\$113,737.00	\$1.50	\$65,617.50	\$1.75	\$76,553.75	\$2.25	\$98,426.25	\$3.25	\$142,171.25
15 - SPECIAL - Pre-Construction Video - LUMP	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,752.00	\$1,752.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
16 - SPECIAL - Hybrid Interlayer Paving Mat - GP 25 - SY	12,795.00	\$3.00	\$38,385.00	\$3.50	\$44,782.50	\$3.50	\$44,782.50	\$3.50	\$44,782.50	\$3.50	\$44,782.50
17 - SPECIAL - Hybrid Interlayer Paving Mat - GP 50 - SY	3,220.00	\$5.00	\$16,100.00	\$6.10	\$19,642.00	\$6.10	\$19,642.00	\$6.10	\$19,642.00	\$6.10	\$19,642.00
17 Items	Totals		\$788,009.20		\$823,700.00		\$838,000.00		\$899,658.75		\$913,770.25

Non-Responsive: Did not submit required original documents